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Ostuni
APULIA, ITALY
$8,920,000 USD | sothebysrealty.com/id/SHGGZE

Italy Sotheby’s International Realty
Isabella Coppini
isabella.coppini@sothebysrealty.com +39 02.8707.8300 

West Bay Street
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
$20,000,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/58242

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Ashely Treco | Monty Roberts
ashley.treco@sirbahamas.com +1 242.422.5559

432Park68B.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$25,900,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Amanda Field Jordan | Matthew J. Perceval
amanda.jordan@sothebys.realty + 1 212.606.7798

6525 Worrall Road
TAPPEN, BRITISH COLUMBIA
$22,000,000 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N2LKCM

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Annette Cosens
acosens@sothebysrealty.ca +1 250.833.5372

77SeekonkCrossRdGreatBarrington.com
GREAT BARRINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS
$6,850,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Elvia Gignoux | Lenore Mallett
egignoux@williampitt.com +1 860.435.0345

3614Murillo.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$11,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty 
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com +1 512.423.5035

TheGablesEstate.com
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA 
$27,500,000 CAD 

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Victor Cheung 
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca  +1 604.505.8838

Blue Palms, Old Fort Bay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
Price Upon Request | sirbahamas.com/id/BMN569

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com +1 242.376.1841

HistoricCromwellEstate.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty 
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com +1 512.423.5035

1000 Halfway Lake Road
PRINCETON, BRITISH COLUMBIA
$12,000,000 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/RK7QY4

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Marnie Perrier
mperrier@sothebysrealty.ca +1 250.212.8552

15 East 63rd Street
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$49,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/DYFEDY

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Louise Beit
louise.beit@sothebys.realty +1 917.544.5515

7979 E Boulevard Drive 
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA
$60,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/38RRCD

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Heather Corey
hcorey@ttrsir.com  +1 703.989.1183


